37. SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES: (Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals; and all

drill-stem, tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and | 38, GEOLOGIC MARKERS

recoveries):

FORMATION TOP BOTTOM DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. TOP
NAME

MEAS. DEPTH

TRUE
VERT. DEPTH

San Andres
Glorieta

Tubb

Abo

Wolfcamp Lime
Lwr Canyon
Strawn

Atoka

Morrow Clastic
Chester

1473
2828
4262
4914
6002
7925
8412
8872
9052
9359




