	-		_			3/.
					FORMATION	
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				TOP	including depth i
					BOTTOM	nterval tested, cushi
					DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	drill-stem, tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries):
			San Andres Glorieta Tubb Abo Wolfcamp Lime Lwr Canyon Strawn Atoka Morrow Clastic Chester		NAME	38. GEOI
, .		e :	1473 2828 4262 4914 6002 7925 8412 8872 9052 9359	MEAS, DEPTH	L	GEOLOGIC MARKERS
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			VERT. DEPTH	TOP	